10kW Refrigeration Unit Condenser Copper Tube cold room walk in cooler
freezer room
Basic Information
Damai
CE;ISO
DM-FNH
1
$200~$100000

W)
Air
volume
m³/h
Wind
leaf
diamete
r    Ø
mm
Voltage
(V)
FNH-0.6/2 2 2x4.5 1 16 500 200 220 10 10 4
FNH-0.9/3 3 3x45 1 16 500 200 220 10 10 43
FNH-1.2/4 4 3x5.5 1 40 800 250 220 10 10 6
FNH-1.8/6 6 3*7 1 90 1250 300 220 10 10 8
FNH-2.5/8.5 8.5 4*7 1 90 1250 300 220 10 10 10.2
FNH-3.6/12 12 4*8 1 164 1800 350
220/38
0
16 12 13.8
FNH-4.5/15 15 4*9 1 164 1800 350
220/38
0
16 12 16.5
FNH-5.4/18 18 4*10 1 216 3000 400
220/38
0
16 12 22
FNH-6.6/22A 22 5*10 1 216 3000 400
220/38
0
19 16 24
for m
ore products please visit us on coldroom
unit.com
O
ur Product Introduction
FNH 7.6/22B 22 4*8 2 2*164 2*1800 350 380 19 16 26
FNH-8.4/28 28 4*8 2 2*164 2*1800 350 380 19 16 29
FNH-9.9/33 33 4*9 2 2*216 2*3000 400 380 19 16 36
FNH-13.0/41 41 4*12 2 2*216 2*3000 400 380 19 16 40
FNH-15.0/49 49 4*14 2 2*216 2*3000 400 380 19 16 50
FNH-18.0/60 60 4*14 2 2*216 2*3000 400 380 22 16 58
FNH-21.0/70 70 4*18 4 4*164 4*1800 350 380 22 19 72
FNH-24.0/80 80 4*20 4 4*216 4*1800 400 380 25 22 81
FNH-27.0/90 90 4*20 4 4x216 4*3000 400 380 25 19 90
FNH-30.0/100 100 4x24 4 4x216 4*3000 400 380 25 19 98
FNH-36.0/120 120 4*24 4 4x216 4*3000 400 380 28 19 105
FNH-42.0/140 140 5*24 4 4x290 4*4500 450 380 28 22 128
FNH-45.0/150 150 5*24 4 4x290 4*4500 450 380 32 25 135
FNH1-54.0/180 180 6x24 4 4x449 4x6500 500 380 32 25 170
FNH-60.0/200 200 6*24 4 4x449 4x6500 500 380 32 25 190
FNH-66.0/220 220 6x25 4 4x449 4x6500 500 380 32 25 200
FNH-75.0/250 250 6x28 4 4x670 4*8500 550 380 32 25 220
FNH-90.0/300 300 6x28 4 4x670 4*8500 550 380 32 25 260
Applications:
The Air Cooler Condenser has a wide range of applications in different industries, including refrigeration, air conditioning, and power
generation. This product is ideal for use in air conditioner condenser evaporator systems, as it effectively reduces the temperature and
pressure of the refrigerant vapor, allowing it to condense into a liquid. It can also be used in steam condenser systems, where it removes